6/25/2017

1776106872
1776106924
1776103231

1776104505

1776110326
1776102466
1776111932
1776109426
1776110144
1776106110
1776111767
1776110323
1776110976
1776111201
1776105632
1776111742
1776106449
1776105694
1776100224
1776102115
1776107611
1776109382
1776111833
1776104823
1776103609
1776110505
1776110714
1776106921
1776110036
1776109620
1776102073
1776109383
1776104788
1776106326
1776107784

SREETAMA DATTA
AHANA KABIRAJ
ANAMIKA DAS

SWARNAPROVA
BISWAS

PUNNAG BISWAS
PRITIKANA MONDAL
PRASANTA MONDAL
ANINDITA BISWAS
DEBPROSAD ROY
SAMIRAN MANDAL
PARAMITA SARKAR
SAMPRITA DAS
RUNA JOYDHAR
RAJ KUMAR BISWAS
AYAN DAS

SAIKAT JOTDAR
DROPA SARKAR
JOYTISHNA KABIRAJ
KOUSTABHA SINHA
SOUMYAIJIT DAS
RESHMI SINGHA
SEULI MONDAL
SAMPURNA DAS
PRITHA BISWAS
TAMALI SAHA

RIMI ROY

ANIK BISWAS
SOUMIK JODDAR
AMIT DAS

MAMPI DAS
PRIYANKA MONDAL
UJJAL GOLDER
RIMA BISWAS

ZOOLOGY SC

SC
SC
SC

SC

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

KRISHNENDU SARDAR SC

SUCHAYAN BISWAS

SC

370.00
361.00
346.00

344.00

342.00
345.00
345.00
348.00
338.00
340.00
335.00
345.00
333.00
339.00
337.00
333.00
327.00
327.00
326.00
334.00
329.00
334.00
323.00
331.00
325.00
328.00
332.00
316.00
322.00
324.00
327.00
327.00
326.00
328.00
314.00

97
94
93

91

92
88
87
84
92
90
94
&3
93
87
87
87
90
90
90
82
86
80
90
82
85
82
78
93
87
84
81
81
81
78
91

467.00
455.00
439.00

435.00

434.00
433.00
432.00
432.00
430.00
430.00
429.00
428.00
426.00
426.00
424.00
420.00
417.00
417.00
416.00
416.00
415.00
414.00
413.00
413.00
410.00
410.00
410.00
409.00
409.00
408.00
408.00
408.00
407.00
406.00
405.00
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66

67

68
69
70
71
72

1776107320
1776100349
1776100865
1776112603
1776110137
1776105288
1776101667
1776112217
1776102301
1776110804
1776112209
1776105354
1776108129
1776110397
1776109922
1776101098
1776104000
1776106016
1776110783
1776105975
1776111169
1776111419
1776111009
1776102976
1776108056
1776100205
1776104571
1776101959
1776109990

1776110802

1776101137

1776112555

1776101833
1776110048
1776111414
1776105186
1776109965

SOMNATH DAS
BARSHA PODDER
DEBJYOTI SARKAR
ANIRUDHA HIRA
SUPRIYO DEY
SOUMIK MAITRA

ROHIT RAY

SUMON BISWAS
NAYAN HALDER
PLABON ROY
AYAN BISWAS
TIASA MONDAL

SAJIB ROY

TANAMIKA SINGHA
BIPASA BISWAS
TANUSREE DAS
BRATATI BISWAS
MOUMITA SAHA

SAGAR DAS

SUVAIJIT DAS
SAYAN SARKAR

TISTA RAY

SHUVANKAR HALDER
TULIKA CHOWDHURY
BANAMALI MANDAL
PALLABI DAS

UDAY SAHA
DEBASHREE SARKAR
SAIKAT SAMADDER
DIPTA RANJAN

BARMAN

RANAJOY BARAI
RAJDEEP KUMAR

BISWAS

KOUSHIK BARMAN
RAKESH MONDAL
DEBAMALYA ROY
RAKTIM MONDAL
LAKHAN ROY

315.00
318.00
317.00
319.00
321.00
321.00
318.00
319.00
319.00
311.00
314.00
318.00
319.00
326.00
318.00
323.00
324.00
324.00
312.00
317.00
312.00
314.00
315.00
315.00
314.00
326.00
315.00
316.00
308.00

311.00

311.00

319.00

308.00
308.00
303.00
308.00
312.00

88
85
84
82
80
80
82
81
81
88
85
81
80
73
80
75
74
74
85
80
83
81
80
80
80
68
78
77
84

81

80

72

82
81
85
80
75

403.00
403.00
401.00
401.00
401.00
401.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
399.00
399.00
399.00
399.00
399.00
398.00
398.00
398.00
398.00
397.00
397.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
394.00
394.00
393.00
393.00
392.00

392.00

391.00

391.00

390.00
389.00
388.00
388.00
387.00
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

1776112061
1776111154
1776112464
1776112308
1776109959
1776109718
1776107059
1776106657

BROTATI BAIRAGI
ANURIMA HALDER
RANJIKA MALLICK
SUSMOYEE MANDAL
SAIKAT MONDAL
RANI BISWAS
MANISHA SARKAR
PURABI BALA

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

308.00
311.00
295.00
299.00
303.00
302.00
307.00
307.00

78
75
90
86
82
81
76
76

386.00
386.00
385.00
385.00
385.00
383.00
383.00
383.00
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